

July 16, 2022

To

The Manager

Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

'Exchange Plaza', C - 1, Block G,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Scrip Code: INDOCO

To

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department

1st Floor, New Trading Ring,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street

Mumbai 400001

Scrip Code: 532612

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Publication of Board Meeting Notice

Please find enclosed copies of the Notice of the Board Meeting of the Company published today (16.07.2022), in newspapers –Business Standard (All India) and Mumbai Lakshadeep.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Indoco Remedies Limited

Jayshar kar Menon

Company Secretary & AVP Legal

INDOCO REMEDIES LIMITED



MAHANADI COALFIELDS LIMITED

(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited)

JAGRITI VIHAR, BURLA-768020, DIST-SAMBALPUR, ODISHA Ph.(EPABX):0663-2542461 to 469, Website:www.mahanadicoal.in

Ref. No. MCL/SBP/EE/2022/Advisor(Legal)/1247

Dtd.14/07/2022

Notification for engagement of full-time Advisor (Legal) in MCL on contract basis:

Applications are invited from retired executives of Legal discipline of E7/E8 grade or equivalent from PSUs/autonomous organisation of Central/State Govt. for one post of full-time Advisor (Legal) on contractual basis. The candidate should be Graduate with LLB and should not be more than 65 years of age during the contract period. The detailed Notification including Job Description required to be performed and application format is available at www.mahanadicoal.in website under the caption Careers@mcl->Career News->Recruitment and CIL website www.coalindia.in. The last date of receipt of Application Form is 30.07.2022 upto 5.00PM. Application format can be downloaded from the website. Duly filled in application alongwith attested copies of all relevant documents are to be sent by the applicant to the Dy. General Manager(Pers./EE), Mahanadi Coalfields Ltd. At/PO: Jagriti Vihar, Burla, Dist:Sambalpur-768020 (Odisha), in the email id gm-ee.mcl@coalindia.in.

R-5111

Dy. General Manager (Pers-EE)



INDOCO REMEDIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Indoco House, 166 CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400098 Tel: 68791250 Email: compliance.officer@indoco.com Web: www.indoco.com CIN: L85190MH1947PLC005913

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, August 9, 2022 to consider and approve the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2022.

This Notice shall also be available on the website of the Company at www.indoco.com and on the websites of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com.

> By order of the Board For Indoco Remedies Ltd. S/d

Place: Mumbai Jayshankar Menon Date : July 16, 2022 Company Secretary & AVP (Legal)

POST OFFER ADVERTISEMENT UNDER REGULATION 18(12) OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011, AND SUBSEQUENT AMENDMENTS THERETO ("SEBI (SAST) REGULATIONS"), WITH RESPECT TO THE OPEN OFFER TO THE **PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF**

HREYAS INTERMEDIATES LIMITED

CIN: L24120PN1989PLC145047

Registered Office: Plot Nos. D-21, D-22, D-23, M.I.D.C. Industrial Estate, Lote Parshuram, Taluka – Khed, District: Ratnagiri- 415722, Maharashtra, India Tel No.: +91 022 4276 6500; Email: info.shreyasintermediates@gmail.com; Website: www.shreyasintermediates.co.in

OPEN OFFER FOR ACQUISITION UP TO 61.20.405 (SIXTY-ONE LAKH TWENTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND FIVE) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF RS. 10/- (RUPEES TEN ONLY) EACH ("EQUITY SHARE") AT AN OFFER PRICE OF RS. 10/- (RUPEES TEN ONLY) EACH EQUITY SHARE, PAYABLE IN CASH, REPRESENTING THE ENTIRE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING CONSTITUTING 8.64% OF THE VOTING SHARE CAPITAL OF SHREYAS INTERMEDIATES LIMITED (THE "TARGET COMPANY"). BY KRISH PHARMA SPECIALITY PRIVATE LIMITED ("ACQUIRER"). PURSUANT TO AND IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE RQUIREMENTS OF THE **SEBI (SAST) REGULATIONS.**

This Post Offer Advertisement ("Post-Offer Advertisement") is being issued by Fedex Securities Private Limited, ("Manager/Manager to the offer"), for and on behalf of Acquirer, in connection with the Open Offer to the Public Shareholders of the Target Company, in accordance with Regulation 18(12) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations. This Post Offer Advertisement is to be read in continuation of, and in conjunction with:

- a) the Public Announcement dated March 17, 2022, in relation to the Offer ("PA");
- b) the Detailed Public Statement ("DPS") that was published on March 25, 2022 in the Business Standard Newspaper (English and Hindi All editions) and Nav Shakti Newspaper (Regional - Mumbai Edition);
- the Draft Letter of Offer ("DLOF") filed with the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") on March 30, 2022;
- the Letter of Offer ("LOF") dated June 15, 2022 along with Form of Acceptance ("FOA") & Share Transfer Form.
- (f) the Offer Opening Advertisement and Corrigendum to the Detailed Public Statement which was published on June 27, 2022 in all the newspapers in which the DPS was published ("Advertisement Cum Corrigendum").

Capitalised terms used but not defined in this Post Offer Advertisement shall have same meaning assigned to such terms in the LOF.

The Shareholders of the Target Company are requested to kindly note the following information relating to the Offer:

1.	Name of the Target Company	Shreyas Intermediates Limited
2.	Name of the Acquirer	Krish Pharma Speciality Private Limited
3.	Name of Manager to the Offer	Fedex Securities Private Limited
4.	Name of the Registrar to the Offer	Link Intime India Private Limited
5.	Offer Details	
	(a) Date of Opening of the offer	Tuesday, June 28, 2022
	(b) Date of Closure of the offer	Monday, July 11, 2022
6.	Date of payment of consideration	Friday, July 15, 2022

7. Details of Acquisition

ı	Sr. No.	Particulars	Proposed in the Open Offer Document	Actuals
Г	7.1.	Offer Price (per Equity Share)	Rs. 10.00	Rs. 10.00
ı	7.2.	Aggregate number of Equity Shares tendered	61,20,405 ^(a)	700
	7.3.	Aggregate number of Equity Shares accepted	61,20,405 ^(a)	200
	7.4.	Size of the Offer (Number of Equity Shares multiplied by offer price per Equity Share)	Rs. 6,12,04,050 (a)	Rs. 2,000

अधिकार, हक्क, दावा किंवा आक्षेप असल्यास

त्यांनी सर्व पृष्ठचर्थ सत्य दस्तावेज व आवश्यक

प्राव्यांसह लेखी स्वरुपात सदर सुचना प्रकाशनापासून १४ (चौदा) दिवसांच्या आत खालील स्वाक्षरीकर्ता

हेतल आर. चोथानी-वकील, उच्च न्यायलय,

दी लिगल सोल्युशन्झ+, डी-१०४, अंबिका

दर्शन, सी.पी.रोड, कांदिवली (पूर्व), मुंबई-

४००१०१ यांच्याकडे कळवावे अन्यथा असे दावे

किंवा आक्षेप असल्यास ते सोडून दिले आहेत असे

समजण्यात येईल आणि आमच्या अशिलांवर

बंधनकारक असणार नाहीत आणि सर्व

अधिभारापासून मुक्त व स्पष्ट बाजारभाव असलेल्या

सदर अनुसुचीत मालमत्तेच्या अधिकाराच्या

जाहीर सूचना

येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, माझे अशील (१) श्री.

हरिश ऐंशीराम अबीचंदानी व (२) राणी ऐंशीराम अबीचंदानी

हे फ्लॉट क्र.१/ए-२०३, २रा मजला, ए विंग, विमान

दर्शन कोहौसोलि., इमारत क्र.१, प्लॉट क्र.२८/२९,

७८२, स्वामी नित्यानंद मार्ग, सहार रोड, अंधेरी (पुर्व),

मुंबई-४०००६९, क्षेत्रफळ ५०० चौ.फु. कार्पेट, जमीन

सीटीएस क्र.११२, ११३, गाव विलेपालें (पुर्व), तालुका

अंधेरी, मुंबई उपनगर जिल्हा (यापुढे सदर फ्लॅट) या

जागेचे सह-मालक आहेत, यांच्याकडून विमान दर्शन

को हौसोलि., सोसायटी आणि श्री. ऐंशीराम बी.

अभिचंदानी, प्राप्तकर्ते यांच्या दरम्यान झालेला मुळ

वाटपपत्र हरवले/गहाळ झाले आहे आणि सदर प्राप्तकर्ते

श्री. ए.बी. अभिचंदानी यांचे मुंबई येथे दिनांक

१५.0५.१९८० रोजी निधन झाले, त्यांची पत्नी श्रीमती

पुष्पा ए. अभिचंदानी यांचेही मुंबई येथे २१.०३.२००२

रोजी निधन झाले, त्यांच्या पश्चात (१) श्री. हरिश

ऐंशीराम अभिचंदानी (मुलगा) व (२) राणी ऐंशीराम

अभिचंदानी (मुलगी) (उपरोक्त सदर फ्लॅटचे एकमेव

सह-मालक) हे आहेत आणि त्यांच्याकडून अंधेरी

न्यायकक्षेत प्रवास करतेवेळी उपरोक्त दस्तावेज हरवले

आहेत. माझे अशील (१) श्री. हरिश ऐशीराम अबीचंदानी

दी लिगल सोल्युशन्झ+करिता

सही/-

हेतल आर. चोथानी

वकील/भागीदार

ठिकाण: मुंबई

आधारावर व्यवहार सुरू करतील.

दिनांक: १५.०७.२०२२

बोरिवली (पू), मुंबई-४०००६६.

काटर राड क्र. र,

PUBLIC NOTICE

Chincholi Bunder Road, Malad West, Mumbai

whatsoever.

C.T.S. 1175, Survey - 125, Flat No. 202, B Wing, Ahimsa Enclave CHSL, Off Link Road, Chinchol

Maharashtra

Shop No. 18/B, Gautam Bldg., Opp. LIC Office, Malad West, Mumbai - 400064

जाहीर सूचना

येथे सचना देण्यात येत आहे की, माझे अशील श्रीमती तन्मवी तुषार मुसलोणकर या कपासी निवास को-

Notice is hereby given to the public that the Original Sale Agreement receipt number 5665 dated 17/05/2017 between my client Mr. Raoj (Raojee) Shivram Rane and Mr. Rizwan Kunwai which was subsequently cancelled via Cancellation deed registered and dated 20/04/2018 with the registrar for the property bearing C.T.S. 1175, Survey - 125, Flat No. 202, B Wing, Ahimsa Enclave CHSL, Off Link Road, 400064, Maharashtra have been misplaced while being in his possession.

My client Mr. Raoii (Raoiee) Shivram Rane states that he has not mortgaged the aforesaid Sale Agreement to any Bank/s, Financial Institution/s, Individual/s or any other Entity

Any person or entity who has any claim, right, title and interest in the above-said flat/agreement and/or any part thereof by way of sale, gift, conveyance, exchange, mortgage, change, lease, lien, succession and/or in any manner whatsoever should intimate the same to undersigned in writing with supporting document within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice at the address provided hereunder. In case no objections are received within the aforesaid time, it shall be presumed that there are no claimants to the said flat/agreement or failing which claims if any raised thereafter, shall be deemed to have been given up or waived off.

Description of the property: Bunder Road, Malad West, Mumbai - 400064

> V. K. DUBEY Advocate, High Court

14) Imdoco

इंडोको रेमेडीज लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: इंडोको हाऊस, १६६ सीएसटी रोड, कालिना, सांताक्रूझ (पू.), मुंबई - ४०० ०९८. दूर.: ६८७९१२५०.

ई-मेल: compliance.officer@indoco.com. वेबसाइट: www.indoco.com सीआयएन : एल८५१९०एमएच१९४७पीएलसी००५९१३

सूचना

सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन, २०१५ चे विनियमन २९ सहवाचन विनियमन ४७ अंतर्गत याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, दि. ३० जून, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिताच्या कंपनीच्या अलेखापरीक्षित स्थायी व एकत्रित निष्कर्षांवर विचारविनिमय करणे व त्यांना मंजुरी देण्याकरिता कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाची सभा मंगळवार, दि. ०९ ऑगस्ट, २०२२ रोजी आयोजित करण्यात वेत आहे.

सदर सूचना कंपनीची वेबसाइट www.indoco.com वर तसेच बीएसई लिमिटेडची वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com व नॅशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेडची वेबसाइट www.nseindia.com वरही उपलब्ध आहे.

> मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये इंडोको रेमेडीज लिमिटेडकरिता सही / -

जयशंकर मेनन ठिकाण : मुंबई कंपनी सचिव व एव्हीपी (लीगल) दिनांक: १६.०७.२०२२

इंडियन बैंक

Indian Bank

🛕 इलाहाबाद

कांदिवली (पूर्व) शाखा: लक्ष्मी सदन, ठाकूर गाव, कांदिवली (पूर्व), मुंबई-४००१०१. दर: 0२२-२८८५४४८०, फॅक्स: १२२-२८८५८३१२, ई-मेल: m765@indianbank.co.in

मागणी सूचना

सिक्युरीटायझेशन ॲन्ड रिकन्स्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फिनान्शियल ॲसेटस् ॲन्ड एनफोर्समेन्ट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट ऑक्ट २००२ च्या कलम १३(२) अन्वये सूचना

प्रति,

- १. श्री. भावेश मेहता परमार, फ्लॅट क्र.ए-००२, तळमजला, वेंकटेश अपार्टमेंट, समेल पाडा, डांगे कॉलनी, उर्मिला रोड, नालासोपारा (पश्चिम), पालघर-४०१२०३. दुसरा पत्ता: फ्लॅट क्र.ए/३०४, साई सिद्धी अपार्टमेंट, साई एम्पायर कॉम्प्लेक्स बिल्डिंग नं.४ व ५, विरार (पुर्व), तालुका वसई, जिल्हा
- श्रीमती हेमाली भावेश परमार, फ्लंट क्र.ए-००२, तळमजला, वेंकटेश अपार्टमेंट, समेल पाडा, डांगे कॉलनी, उर्मिला रोड, नालासोपारा (पश्चिम), पालघर-४०१२०३. दुसरा पत्ता: फ्लॅट क्र.ए/३०४, साई सिद्धी अपार्टमेंट, साई एम्पायर कॉम्प्लेक्स बिल्डिंग नं.४ व ५, विरार (पूर्व), तालुका वसई, जिल्हा पालघर.